PARTS

S/N

LABOUR

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
0%
$0.00

$60.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$360.00

$300.00
$540.00
$10.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



TOTAL

p/P

L/S

REPAIR DAYS

$0.00
$910.00

$0.00
$360.00
$910.00
$1,270.00

$1,270.00
80%
$1,016.00
$1,000.00
2

RED $11,950.85
TP ESTLIST $12,950.85

92%



